
Peacock Archers WRS WA18 2023
Peacock Archers (PAWA1823)
Bottisham VC Sports Centre,

Lode Road,

Bottisham, 01-29-2023
Judges: Lipscomb Katy, Gorman John, Tonkin Pam
Director of Shooting: Dunlop Brian
Organizing Committee: Levitt Simon, Langton Paula, Watson Mary, Watson Philip

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2068599 LANGTON Paula 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W C W

B 3041170 CHILDERLEY Andy 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M C M

C 1052375 SATHISH Kumar Kannan 498 NEWPORT PAGNELL ARCHERS M R M

D 3058044 CHEUNG Yuet Hei Chloe 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U18W C U18W

2 A 3025917 BEKKER Rene 2571 EAGLE BOWMEN OF BEDFORD M B M

B 2132004 TANG-RICHARDSON Mel 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

C 1011705 KLEIN Michael 529 KESTRELS AC M R M

D 2050180 SMITTON Daniel 2112 AIM4SPORT ARCHERY CLUB M R M

3 A
B 3038638 SMITH Graham 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

C
D 3035389 GUIET Lara 808 LEEDS UNIVERSITY AC W R W

4 A 3054732 HARSORA Sanjay 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

B 3000922 BURNS Roisin 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W R W

C 2133554 SHELDRAKE Tara 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W B W

D 3038454 LANDRE-SMITH Aidan 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

5 A
B 3014034 FOSKER Nigel 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

C 3054733 DE FERRARS GREEN Edward 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

D 3057202 DUFER Eva 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U18W R U18W

6 A 2135727 DE FERRARS GREEN Christine 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W R W

B 3058044 CHEUNG Kwok Kuen 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

C
D 3057200 DUFER Mathieu 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

7 A 3041595 PARVIN Phil 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

B 2135728 OGLESBY Craig 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

C 3010083 SYMONDS Ian 1845 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M B M

D 3008749 PARVIN-CHAMBERS Harley 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U18M R U18M

8 A 3008748 CHAMBERS Clare 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W R W

B 2042638 HUBBARD Sarah 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS W B W

C 3005466 ROANTREE Max 1673 CITY OF NORWICH ARCHERS M R M

D 3041600 PARVIN-CHAMBERS Caspar 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U18M R U18M

9 A 2095090 HARRIS Max 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

B 1063276 WATSON Mary 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W L W

C
D 3052979 WILLETT Chris 1666 ELY ARCHERS M B M

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1001163 BEASLEY-SUFFOLK Hannah 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W R W

B 1039387 BROWN Lesley 532 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB W C W

C 1063277 NIGHTINGALE Ruth 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS W C W

D 2121490 COOK James 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS U18M C U18M

2 A 1062007 FOSTER Lizzie 907 CLEADON ARCHERS W C W

B 2135728A OGLESBY Craig 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M C M

C 1019896 RUSSELL Sarah 532 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB W R W

D 3001362 JENNER David 1500 NETHERHALL ARCHERS M R M

3 A 1019892 RUSSELL Roy 532 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M C M

B 2042638A HUBBARD Sarah 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS W B W

C 2040243 GONCLAVES Jose 1 ARCHERY GB M C M

D

4 A 3046456 D’IORIO Luc 1666 ELY ARCHERS M R M

B 3007707 HATHERLY Denise 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W R W

C 3018716 MYHILL Shaun 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

D 3045844 DUNN Harriet 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS U18W B U18W
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5 A 2135726 JOBSON Paul 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M B M

B 2123103 ROBERTS Sophie 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U18W R U18W

C 3005837 TOOMEY Marian 1991 HINGHAM BOWMEN W B W

D 2121491 COOK Hayden 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS M B M

6 A 3054052 LEET James 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS M B M

B 3047875 BROSSE Geoffroy 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M R M

C 3000676 PATTERSON Jill 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W B W

D 3045252 ROBERTS Alex 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U18M R U18M

7 A 3010083A SYMONDS Ian 1845 SILVER ARROW ARCHERS M B M

B 2099194 LEVITT Florence 1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC (UNI) W R W

C 3038880 JING Lu 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB M R M

D 2096374 BRASHER Richard 441 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE BOWMEN M R M

8 A 3011142 SCOTNEY Simon 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS M R M

B 969446 PURSER Alex 458 MAYFLOWER ARCHERS M R M

C 2047109 HANNEMANN Anke 441 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE BOWMEN W R W

D 3008666 NORMAN Carl 369 HOWARD BOWMEN AC M R M

9 A 2022572 JACOBS Shaun 438 JOLLY ARCHERS OF H&W M L M

B 1063275 WATSON Philip 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M L M

C 2132004A TANG-RICHARDSON Mel 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

D 3001443 PEACH Lin 438 JOLLY ARCHERS OF H&W W R W

Session 3
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1001163A BEASLEY-SUFFOLK Hannah 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W R W

B 1039387A BROWN Lesley 532 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB W C W

C 3022431 GURNEY Andrea 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS W C W

D 2121490A COOK James 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS U18M C U18M

2 A 2109408 WATTS Jasper 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M C M

B 3018528 GURNEY Olivia 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS U18W C U18W

C 1019896A RUSSELL Sarah 532 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB W R W

D 2040229 COX Diana 1500 NETHERHALL ARCHERS W R W

3 A 1019892A RUSSELL Roy 532 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M C M

B 2074719 DACE Daniel 1500 NETHERHALL ARCHERS M R M

C 2068600 NIGHTINGALE Andrew 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS M C M

D 3047875A BROSSE Greffroy 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M R M

4 A 3016416 HYDE Paul 532 CLOPHILL ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 3015820 MACDUFF Keith 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS M B M

C 3025917A BEKKER Rene 2571 EAGLE BOWMEN OF BEDFORD M B M

D 3045844A DUNN Harriet 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS U18W B U18W

5 A 3035390 GUIET Ludovic 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

B 2123103A ROBERTS Sophie 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS U18W R U18W

C 3005837A TOOMEY Marian 1991 HINGHAM BOWMEN W B W

D 2121491A COOK Hayden 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS M B M

6 A 3054052A LEET James 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS M B M

B 2105681 KITE Antony 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD M R M

C 3028173 PARKER Sammy 2296 WYMONDHAM ARCHERS W B W

D 3045259 ROBERTS Judith 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W R W

7 A 3011142A SCOTNEY Simon 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS M R M

B 2122119 BECK Paul 1666 ELY ARCHERS M R M

C 3041774 O'HANLON Andy 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

D 2074727 MORTIMER Natalie 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS W R W

8 A 3038113 LENS Peter 1666 ELY ARCHERS M B M

B 969446A PURSER Alex 458 MAYFLOWER ARCHERS M R M

C 2047109A HANNEMANN Anke 441 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE BOWMEN W R W

D 2107707 RAMSAY Jenna-Mae 2652 GREY GOOSE ARCHERS W R W

9 A 2022572A JACOBS Shaun 438 JOLLY ARCHERS OF H&W M L M

B 2095090A HARRIS Max 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M
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C 2132004B TANG-RICHARDSON Mel 2627 PEACOCK ARCHERS M R M

D 2040233 COX Peter 1500 NETHERHALL ARCHERS M R M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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